14000168457

4		
(Ke	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
·	•	·
(Do	cument Number)
•		•
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
r		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900286275389

05/31/16--01030--021 **55.00



MUROFF, MILESTONE AND MILESTONE

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

ľ

NEIL A. MILESTONE neil@mmmtitle.com

JAN MILESTONE jan@mmmtitle.com MELVIN I. MUROFF (1917-1992) AVENTURA VIEW, SUITE 709 2999 NORTHEAST 191st STREET AVENTURA, FLORIDA 33180 TELEPHONE (305) 682-2324 BROWARD (954) 454-4522 FAX (305) 682-2327

May 26, 2016 Via FedEx

Registration Section
Division of Corporation
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: Florida Shine Marble, LLC - Document No. L14000168453

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find a Statement of Authority for filing for the above-referenced limited liability company.

Also enclosed is our check in the amount of \$55.00 for filing fees and for you to return a certified copy of the Statement of Authority to us in the enclosed FedEx envelope.

Many thanks for your anticipated cooperation.

Whithu

Very truly yours,

Neil A. Milestone

NAM/amr

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
	FLORIDA SHINE MARBLE,	LLC	
SUBJEC		mited Liability Comp	pany
Dear Sir	or Madam:		
The encl	losed Statement of Authority and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	:
NEIL	A. MILESTONE		
	Name of Person		
MURC	OFF, MILESTONE AND MILESTO	ONE	
	Firm/Company		
2999	NE 191st STREET, SUITE 709		
	Address		
AVEN	ITURA, FLORIDA 33180		
	City/State and Zip Code		
khomi	inskiy@gmail.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	ual report notification	n)
For furth	her information concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
NEIL	A. MILESTONE	305	682-2324
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	Registrati Division P.O. Box	IG ADDRESS: ion Section of Corporations 6327 see, Florida 32314

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

THIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 822 SPINNAKER DRIVE EAST HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 822 SPINNAKER DRIVE EAST HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 FOURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the status or position of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferree, manager, officer or otherwise or to a specific person on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: ANTON KHOMINSKIY 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company a. Granted to: ANTON KHOMINSKIY	ECOND: The Flo	orida Document Number of the limited liability company is:	153
The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 822 SPINNAKER DRIVE EAST HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 FOURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the status or position of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise or to a specific person on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: ANTON KHOMINSKIY 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company. ANTON KHOMINSKIY	HIRD: The street	address of the limited liability company's principal office is:	
822 SPINNAKER DRIVE EAST HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 OURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the status or osition of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise or to a specific erson on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. ANTON KHOMINSKIY 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company a. Granted to: ANTON KHOMINSKIY	HOLLY	NOOD, FL 33019	
DOURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the status or osition of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise or to a specific erson on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: ANTON KHOMINSKIY 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company 3. Granted to: ANTON KHOMINSKIY			
DOURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the status or sosition of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise or to a specific serson on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: ANTON KHOMINSKIY 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company. a. Granted to: ANTON KHOMINSKIY	HOLLY	NOOD, FL 33019	
b. No authority granted to: 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company 3. Granted to: ANTON KHOMINSKIY	osition of a person	in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwi	ing the status or ise or to a specific
2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company a. Granted to: ANTON KHOMINSKIY	osition of a person erson on the follow 1. May e	in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwiving: xecute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the comp. Granted to: ANTON KHOMINSKIY	eany.
b. No authority granted to:	osition of a person erson on the follow I. May e a.	in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwiving: xecute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the comp. Granted to: No authority granted to:	eany.
	osition of a person erson on the follow I. May e a. b.	in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwiving: xecute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the composition	any.

CR2E138 (2/14)